Les fournitures, objet du présent Appel d’offres comprennent la fourniture du matériel informatique, le 
transport, la manutention et la mise en service prévu au cadre du devis quantitatif et estimatif 

3.-  Allotissement 

Les travaux constituent en un lot unique. 

4.-  Coûts prévisionnel: 

Le coût prévisionnel de ces prestations est de 25.000.000 (vingt-cinq millions) Francs CFA.  

5.-  Délai d’exécution: 

Le délai d’exécution des prestations, objet du présent appel d’offres est de trois (03) mois. 

6.-  Participation et origine :  
 La participation au présent Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux Entreprises de droit camerounais,

[...]

The maximum deadline set by the Project Owner for the delivery of services subject of the invitation to 
tender shall be 03 (three) months at the Yaounde National Advanced School of Public Works. 

4. Allotment: 

The services are constituting a single lot. 

5.  Estimated cost: 

The forecast cost of works is twenty-five million (25,000,000) CFA F. 

6.   Participation and Origin:  

Participation in this tender is open to Cameroonian law contractors with expertise in the field. 

7.  Financing: 

The services will be funded by the Public Investment Budget of the Ministry of Public Works